L20000037300

(Requestor's Name)
· · · ,
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer





800338285778

2017-4 155:55

2020 FEB - 6 PM 1: 5.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Filone. 830-338-1300
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 171823 97371A
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle Rear
COST LIMIT : \$ 160.00
ORDER DATE : February 5, 2020
ORDER TIME : 9:30 AM
ORDER NO. : 171823-005
CUSTOMER NO: 97371A
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: 84, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	Sew Filing Se Division of Co					
SUBJEC"	84, LLC					
Sebone	··	N	ame of Lit	nited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclos	sed Articles o	f Organization an	d fee(s) ar	e submitte	f for filing.	
Please retu	ım all corresp	ondence concern	ing this m	atter to the	following:	
	Steven L. D	aniels				
				Name of	Person	
	Saul Ewing	Arnstein & Lehr	LLP			
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	515 N. Flag	ler Drive, Suite 1	400			
				Addi	ess	
	West Palm l	Beach, FL 33401				
	Steven.Danie	ls@Saul.com	C	ity/State an	d Zip Code	_
-	1	E-mail address: ()	o be used	for future :	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this mat	ter, please	e call:		
	Steven L. Da	niels		51	833-9800 	
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for the	ne following amo	unt:			
□\$125.0 0	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of \$		Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address			Street Address New Filing Section Di	issioiss <u>a</u>
		fing Section in of Corporation	S		The Centre of Tallaha	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

84, LLC			
(Must connti	in the words "Limited L	iability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address:			
e mailing address and street add	dress of the principal of	fice of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:
12635 SW 20th Street		12	635 SW 20th Street
Dayle, Florida 33325 CTICLE III - Registered Agen the Limited Liability Company coulder business entity with an act	annot serve as its own f	Registered Ag	vic, Florida 33325 ent's Signature: . You must designate an individua
CTICLE III - Registered Agen	annot serve as its own f tive Florida registration	& Registered Ag Registered Agent 1.)	ent's Signature:
CTICLE III - Registered Agen the Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an act	annot serve as its own f tive Florida registration	& Registered Ag Registered Agent 1.)	ent's Signature:
CTICLE III - Registered Agen the Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an act	annot serve as its own fitive Florida registration dress of the registered a Fabian Talpos	& Registered Ag Registered Agent 1.)	ent's Signature:
CTICLE III - Registered Agen the Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an act	annot serve as its own fitive Florida registration dress of the registered a Fabian Talpos	Registered Ag Registered Agent 1.) agent are:	ent's Signature:
CTICLE III - Registered Agen the Limited Liability Company on other business entity with an act	annot serve as its own fitive Florida registration dress of the registered a	Registered Ag Registered Agent 1.) agent are:	ent's Signature: . You must designate an individua
CTICLE III - Registered Agen the Limited Liability Company conter business entity with an act then have and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own fitive Florida registration Idress of the registered a Fabian Talpos 12635 SW 20th Street	Registered Ag Registered Agent 1.) agent are:	ent's Signature: . You must designate an individu:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (R#QUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2020 FEB -- 6 PM 1:53

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	FABIAN TALPOS 12635 SW 20th Street Davie, Florida 33325
	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
EV: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department	ne of filing: February 6, 2020
EV: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
EV: Effective date, if other than the date effive date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department EVI: Other provisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) (the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is executed any fals	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)